Fri Apr 28 11:59:49 2017

Underground Unknown (No records) S

Greyhurst Park -

_ O —
° ’ 99 Canopy (20-25 . .
CODE SUMMARY e e e T S N54°53 30"FE scott simons/architects
APPLICABLE CODES ° ~— \ N\ 7/ \ L raN - iy il ey e Nalle -- A -- il o wliale - /A - —-— - oA N T B . M . designed for human potential
0 ~——= e e == 7 Ne— - - ——Ac -0
o . S 162.0¢ o /> Pk N
PLEASE SEE FA101M FOR FIRE ALARM INFORMATION. o ‘\ o
THIS STAMP APPLIES TO LIFE SAFETY INFORMATION ONLY, >~ N N X 1471.25
PLEASE SEE MODULAR MANUFACTURER'S SIGNED AND SEALED Z % 145 95 = Concrete Wall X
DRAWINGS INCLUDED WITH THIS SUBMISSION. i % X 141.22 ‘ A TAT o i
I - ‘ X 147 04 R 75 York Street
LIFE SAFETY PLAN FOLLOWS CODES LISTED BELOW: 3 X 141.94 X 139 73 amp Portland, Maine 04101
© p— simonsarchitects.com
Maine Uniform Building and Energy Code "MUBEC" I 141 29 A 2 QO /)0 207.772.4656
; . ; _ " ISYAVAS /
Consists of the following applicable codes: 139 87
°~ SINGLE-WIDE MODULAR UNIT #1 ”
2009 International Building Code (IBC)
2011 National Electrical Code (NEC) :
X 140.22
Portland City Code, Chapter 10: Fire Prevention and Protection \ EC COOM
. . . \ N
Fire/ Life Safety: ! 10880 1 5 OCC 10870 Y
NFPA Life Safety Code as adopted by the State of Maine 526 SQFT .
Including but not limited to: ) ) . @ # @ # N .
Bituminous Parking Area = : — Brick Wall
2009 NFPA 001: Fire Code \ /
2009 NFPA 101: Life Safety Code N S
NEW TEMPORARY OVHD WIRE = - X 147.98
Accessibllity: TREE TO BE REMOVED, TYP. < 141 63
2010 ADA Standards for Accessible Design || X 14011 ‘/ X 142 00 X 142 20 172914 % - A X e
NOTE: All Codes shall include changes/amendments by the State of Maine \ //—\\\ //‘\\’\ ' /
/ \ / \
OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION \ ) \ ) | Y
(IBC Sec 302, 303, 304, 508.2),(NFPA 101 ) \ N \ J ,
Educational E | - -7 Canopy (3-5") |
\ A - X 137.
REQUIRED OCCUPANCY SEPARATIONS . LA e
(IBC Table 508.4), (NFPA) AN E 1167 NEW TEMPORARY POWER POLE %
ETOE (None) &@ SIDEYARD PROPOSED WALKWAY B|tu M iﬂ ouUS V\/O | k R am p
OCCUPANCY LOAD DOUBLE-WIDE MODULAR UNIT #4 \ /
(IBC Table 1004.1.1), (NFPA 101 Table 7.3.1.2) /-
Classroom 20 Net Sqft per Occupant " 158. \ i
Daycare 35 Net Sqft per Occupant \ X 141.96 X 13750k 1 50,2/
X 140.02
MEANS OF EGRESS SRS 30 OCCyp o4 L N
(IBC Chapter 10, NFPA 101 Chapter 7,14,15) 587 SQFT X 141.46 AR L 5 . AN \
EGRESS WIDTH PER OCCUPANT 2/3 CLASSROOM N / N\ \
(IBC 1005.1) e . i : : \
(IEBC Table 1301.6.11(1)) N / - f @ X 142 .57 f @
. [ X 141.99 ‘ \ \
0.3 Inches per occupant for stairways 30 1= 16 X 1425116 X T407
0.2 Inches for other egress components )/ ) \ X TA]
180 | 180 180 ,
EXIT ACCESS &) \ \Conopy (3—-5")
Common path of egress travel
For Educational <100 ; 16 OCC 16 OCC N\ N X
- — 587 SQFT - 587 SQFT AN AN
Corridor Width S /
(IBC 1018.2), (NFPA 101 14.2.3.2) X 1 : , / N N
Notless thandd’ t | : EC CLASSROOM / \ EC CLASSROOM X 141.58 AN AN
ot less than wnen less than occupants N 7 AN
Not less than 72" at educational exit access corridors, I N - h \ \
or corridors with the capacity of 2100 ; : \ \ . e SROJECT NAVE.
Dead-End Corridor o ) X 136.24 V
(IEBC 705.6) - \_/ \ DOUBLE-WIDE MODULAR UNIT #2 ~ )\ N N Canopy (10-15') WAYNFLETE
Dead-end corridors in occupancy E <50' " I o TRANSITION PLAN
Dead-end corridors in occupancy A-3 <20' J
(NFPA 101 14.2.6.3, Table A.7.6) 00 | (0 @) - PROPOSED WALKWAYS X 141.02 \ \ Porch
Travel distance to exit: 200 L0 -— / ,ﬁ 141 94 ~ ~ TEMPORARY MODULAR CLASSROOMS
o . ~ ~ 136836 - STORER STREET
PLUMBING FIXTURE COUNT o = ~ PORTLAND, MAINE 04101
(IBC Table 2902.1) LD CD 30 I 5 N ~ X 157/.50 @ @
PLEASE SEE MODULAR MANUFACTURER'S SIGNED AND SEALED N g
DRAWINGS INCLUDED WITH THIS SUBMISSION. o w 180 } \ X 141.86 & X 199,99 ™~ ~ &/f(/ ~
GEND: SR 30 |OCC (3 &N
LEGEND: N) X T40.12 QL SEAL:
— 587 |SQFT \S 7
® EXITSIGN ' . 7
1 2/3 CLASSROOM N / ~
\ / 4 ~
- ) I i "
s
S | A2 A2 AL
1
30 30
L I— :
. % B 180 180 Canopy” (10—15")
1
l | |
- 30 OCC 30 OCC X 136.78 ARGHITEGTS (S5A) AND 15 NOT TO BE GOPIED OR
. < : : 587 |SQFT - 587 |SQFT X 140.57 DR 2017 ©SCOTT SIMONS ARGHITEGTS, LLC
> \ “ REVISION:
4
/
X 13448 155.02 - 2/3 CLASSROOM K \\ 2/3 CLASSROOM 1 DATE
! - S~ 2 DATE
NEW TEMPORARY ELECTRICAL
EIE CONNECTION PANEL % 140.07 M 3 DATE
I B
- KEY PLAN [NTS]: ;
© ©) # 14U.58  DOUBLE-WIDE MODULAR UNIT #3 | 5 DATE
F : : X 139.73 SPRING STREET ® DATE
1 @ Gh ﬁ DATE OF ISSUE: APRIL 28, 2017
l PROJECT NUMBER: 2017-0050
Tree Line [——D D , STATUS: PERMITTING DOCUMENTS
S : ] gy
L |
MODULARS
) ' N
' o 7 v T TEMPORARY
! 4
- X 136.67 EF 2l 795/
11 |
*ﬁ PR T B LIFE SAFETY PLAN
131.81 |:|
1
T | 0
]
(D . J 2
]
E'a DANFORTH STREET G 0 0 M




